
From: Robert Daniels  
Sent: Tuesday, January 31, 2017 8:47 AM 
To: Lori Stelzer <LStelzer@Venicegov.com> 
Subject: Re: Feb, 14, 2017 Council Meeting Agenda 

 
Yes 

Get Outlook for iOS 
 
 

On Tue, Jan 31, 2017 at 8:30 AM -0500, "Lori Stelzer" <LStelzer@Venicegov.com> wrote: 

Thanks Bob.  Could the last 3 be combined into one or do you want them all separate?  We could include 
all topics, but make it one agenda item.  Let me know.  Thanks!  
  
Lori Stelzer, MMC 
City Clerk 
City of Venice 
401 W. Venice Avenue 
Venice, FL  34285 
941‐882‐7390 
941‐480‐3031 (FAX) 
  
From: Robert Daniels  
Sent: Tuesday, January 31, 2017 12:26 AM 
To: Heather Taylor <HTaylor@Venicegov.com>; Lori Stelzer <LStelzer@Venicegov.com> 
Cc: Edward Lavallee <ELavallee@Venicegov.com>; John Holic <JHolic@Venicegov.com>; Dave Persson ‐ 
Persson & Cohen <dpersson@swflgovlaw.com>; Robert Daniels <RDaniels@Venicegov.com> 
Subject: Feb, 14, 2017 Council Meeting Agenda 
  
Please place under New Business Council 
1) TDC  tax funds FY 2016 distribution.....Bob Daniels 
      Attachment 
  
2) SCAT Disadvantaged Passenger Survey Results Sept. 2016 ......Bob Daniels 
       Attachment 
  
3) FDOT  Transporation 2015 Performance Report Highlights......Bob Daniels 
        Attachment 
  
4) FDOT    Self Driving Cars.....Bob Daniels 
        Attachment 
  
5) FDOT Tampa Autonomous Shuttles.....Bob Daniels 
        Attachment 
  



6) FDOT Driverless Shuttles......Bob Daniels 
         Attachment 
          
  
     Lori attachments are on my office desk. Please scan and attach. Thanks    
       
Get Outlook for iOS 
  

 
Need to Report an Issue? SeeClickFix Venice Connect is available as an app for Android and 
iPhone. Select SeeClickFix from your app store on your device and choose Venice, Florida. 
There is also a link to the program on the city’s website, www.venicegov.com, or go directly to 
SeeClickFix at http://www.seeclickfix.com/Venice  
 


